
63 RALLY COSTA BRAVA
14/03/2015 16:28:15
TC06-70-FCA
POS DOR PILOTO-COPILOTO VEHICULO TOTAL C.H. ANT. CS05A

OSOR 1         

CS05B CS05C CS05D CS05E CS05F TC05 CS06A

ESPINELVES 1   

CS06B CS06C CS06D CS06E CS06F CS06G CS06H CS06I DOR

1 119 J.SAGUER-N.RYCHKOVA     PEUGEOT 205 GTI             41.4        0      0.0      1.1      0.5     -1.8     -1.1     -0.1      1.6      6.2     -1.3     10.7      0.3     -1.8      1.0    -11.8      0.3      1.9      6.1 119

2 116 J.GUMMA-G.GUMMA         BMW 323I                    69.5        0      0.0      1.8      5.4      4.4     -1.4     -0.5     -0.3     13.8     -0.4     16.1     -4.8     -5.7     -0.3    -11.5      3.6      5.1      8.2 116

3 120 J.MAS-J.IBARRA          PORSCHE 911S                98.8        0      0.0      2.5     11.3     11.7      8.1      0.7      0.4     34.7      2.5     24.9      5.7      0.9      7.5     -3.9      5.8      7.5      5.4 120

4 111 F.CASAPONSA-A.CASAPONSA ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SUPER    102.1        0      0.0      2.1     17.1     19.1     14.7      5.7      2.1     60.8     -2.3      9.4     -2.1     -4.5      1.0    -15.4     -1.6      1.2      3.8 111

5 115 J.PUJOL-C.FERNANDEZ     VW GOLF OETTINGER 16S      104.2       60      0.0      1.9     -2.1      0.0      0.7     -0.5      2.5      7.7     -0.6      8.8      0.8     -1.4     -1.5    -11.2      2.6      3.4      6.2 115

6 125 JM.JUVANTENY-Q.TURON    PEUGEOT 205 MAXI           115.6        0      0.0      2.8     14.3     17.2     14.5      7.0      5.9     61.7      0.1     18.2     -0.6      0.2      5.5     -8.9      4.3      8.9      7.2 125

7 114 F.RIGAT-S.GISPERT       BMW 2002                   118.4        0      0.0      1.8     12.4     14.3     13.3      8.3      8.2     58.3      0.9     22.2      3.1     -0.8      4.2     -6.9      8.3     12.4      1.3 114

8 117 A.CASADEVALL-C.TERRADES BMW 325I                   173.7        0      0.0      3.7     21.1     26.2     26.3     23.8     23.0    124.1     -0.1     16.5      0.0      0.2      7.9     -5.7      4.1      5.8      9.3 117

9 112 U.RADERMACHER-A.IRABERRI LANCIA BETA MONTECARLO     214.6        0      0.0      3.0     22.6     28.4     27.5     23.4     22.1    127.0      0.6     25.1      2.4     -3.2      2.4     -0.8     18.0     22.2     12.9 112

10 123 JM.SANCHEZ-J.FONT       VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 16V        287.6        0      0.0      4.9      5.2      4.8      0.9      2.9      5.2     23.9      9.9     31.2     25.8     25.2     38.6     21.8     35.9     40.4     34.9 123

11 126 JM.PIBERNAT-J.JUAN      VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK I    386.4        0      0.0      8.8     31.3     37.0     39.7     39.0     42.2    198.0      0.9     22.4     12.5     12.1     22.1     18.3     31.4     35.7     33.0 126

12 118 J.FERRE-D.CORREA        VOLKWAGEN GOLF             408.8        0      0.0      6.2     26.5     32.7     33.2     30.6     32.3    161.5      2.4     23.7     18.2     12.8     32.9     32.0     43.9     46.0     35.4 118

13 34 R.HORGNIES-C.HAYEZ      PORSCHE 911               5010.4     5000      0.0      2.8      2.4      2.1     -0.5      0.3      2.3     10.4                                                                         34

14 127 A.SERRAS-X.PASCUAL      OPEL MANTA GTE           10000.0    10000      0.0                                                   5000.0                                                                         127

RET 110 X.DOMINGO-N.CASSU       PORSCHE 911                 15997                  110
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63 RALLY COSTA BRAVA
14/03/2015 16:28:15
TC06-70-FCA
POS DOR PILOTO-COPILOTO VEHICULO TC06 SE03 DOR

1 119 J.SAGUER-N.RYCHKOVA     PEUGEOT 205 GTI             35.2     41.4 119

2 116 J.GUMMA-G.GUMMA         BMW 323I                    55.7     69.5 116

3 120 J.MAS-J.IBARRA          PORSCHE 911S                64.1     98.8 120

4 111 F.CASAPONSA-A.CASAPONSA ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SUPER     41.3    102.1 111

5 115 J.PUJOL-C.FERNANDEZ     VW GOLF OETTINGER 16S       36.5     44.2 115

6 125 JM.JUVANTENY-Q.TURON    PEUGEOT 205 MAXI            53.9    115.6 125

7 114 F.RIGAT-S.GISPERT       BMW 2002                    60.1    118.4 114

8 117 A.CASADEVALL-C.TERRADES BMW 325I                    49.6    173.7 117

9 112 U.RADERMACHER-A.IRABERRI LANCIA BETA MONTECARLO      87.6    214.6 112

10 123 JM.SANCHEZ-J.FONT       VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 16V        263.7    287.6 123

11 126 JM.PIBERNAT-J.JUAN      VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK I    188.4    386.4 126

12 118 J.FERRE-D.CORREA        VOLKWAGEN GOLF             247.3    408.8 118

13 34 R.HORGNIES-C.HAYEZ      PORSCHE 911               5000.0   5010.4 34

14 127 A.SERRAS-X.PASCUAL      OPEL MANTA GTE            5000.0  10000.0 127

RET 110 X.DOMINGO-N.CASSU       PORSCHE 911               110
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